Nexxus Lighting Commercial Divison  •  124 Floyd Smith Drive  •  Charlotte, NC 28262  •  t 704.405.9745  •  f 704.973.0331  •  nexxuslighting.com  •  nasdaq: nexs 33
VER. 1.0
Copyright© 2008 Nexxus Lighting, Inc.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Voltage:
Type:
Comments:
MODEL
SS400
Stainless Steel Fixture
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES
Construction:
Stainless steel housing, glass lens, fiber
tight connector to secure fiber optic
cable in place.
Cabling:
The SS400 accommodates up to 150
fibers.
Warranty: 2 years
Ordering Example: SS400
SS400
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENDGLOW CABLES
(Order separately)
SV4EG - 4 fibers
SV8EG - 8 fibers
SV12EG - 12 fibers
SV25EG - 25 fibers
SV50EG - 50 fibers
SV75EG - 75 fibers
SV150EGW -150 fibers
DESCRIPTION
Screw mounted Stainless Steel
Fixture with glass convex lens. Ideal
for corrosive environments or where a
natural / raw metal finish is desired.
2.5”
63.5 mm
2.5”
63.5 mm
1.7”
43.0 mm